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ID 539 NORTHSIDE VIGIL DITCH

05-20-1868; O; 5.45 CFS; PRIORITY 9
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ID 509 WIDDERFIELD SOUTHSIDE DITCH

04-01-1868; O; 3.44 CFS; PRIORITY 7

04-01-1868; O,TF; 3.44 CFS; ID 550; PRIORITY 7

07-31-1868; O; 7.6 CFS; PRIORITY 15

07-31-1868; O,TF; 7.6 CFS; ID 550; PRIORITY 15

07-31-1869; O; 5.43 CFS; PRIORITY 23

05-18-1883; O; 6.44 CFS; PRIORITY 38

05-18-1883; O,TF; 6.44 CFS; ID 550; PRIORITY 38

05-31-1883; O; 8.55 CFS; PRIORITY 39

03-15-1886; O; 11.48 CFS; PRIORITY 43

03-15-1886; O,TF; 11.48 CFS; ID 550; PRIORITY 43

03-31-1886; O; 6.32 CFS; PRIORITY 45
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AGUILAR

ID 5010 MAURICIO CANYON WELL

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.27 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.25 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.27 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18

ID 5006 AGUILAR WELL #7

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.1 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.1 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.1 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18

ID 5005 AGUILAR WELL #6

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.178 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.178 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.178 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18
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ID 5004 AGUILAR WELL #5

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.089 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.089 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.089 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18

ID 5003 AGUILAR WELL #4

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.1667 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.1667 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.1667 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18

ID 5002 AGUILAR WELL #3

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.1667 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.1667 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.1667 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18

ID 5001 AGUILAR WELL #2

10-31-1866; O,AP; 0.3444 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 1

04-30-1867; O,AP; 0.2500 CFS; ID 515; PRIORITY 3

04-29-1869; O,AP; 0.3444 CFS; ID 503; PRIORITY 18

ID 5004

AGUILAR WELL #5

ID 5003

AGUILAR WELL #4

ID 5002

AGUILAR WELL #3

ID 5001

AGUILAR WELL #2
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